
1 Agatha Weisser US Financial Bronze

2 Amir Mohabbat The Chicagoland & Suburban Law Firm Gold

3 Amy Golden Allstate Silver

4 Anne Rigwood Retirement Funding Solutions Bronze

5 Barbara Bliss ShowHomes Bronze

6 Barbara Rosenberg Elderworks Bronze

7 Brian Jessen Guaranteed Rate Gold

8 Christopher Kaufman Stewart Title Silver

9 David Sullivan ?? Regions Mortgages Bronze

10 Denise Edenhofer Home Warranty of America Bronze

11 Diane Falk First Midwest Bank Bronze

12 Donna Rolf Fort Dearborn Land Title Bronze?

13 Gary Mages Mages & Price Bronze

14 Gunnar Dunlap Cross Country Mortgage Bronze

15 Gwen Kukla Formerly Remax Showcase Bronze

16 Haley Hoffman Chicago Title & Trust Bronze

17 Herb Levin 1st Eagle Mortgage Silver

18 Jerry Lazar Lazar & Associates Silver

19 Jesse Merrell 1st Class Movers Gold

20 Liz McNamara Achosa Home Warranty Bronze

21 Lora Willms Network Funding, LP Bronze

22 Marian Rodriguez Carstar Bronze

23 Michael Gordon Stearns Lending Bronze

24 Michelle Corrado AFR Furniture Rental Bronze

25 Prince Williams (?) Cross Country Mortgage Bronze

26 Robert Helmbacher Deerfield Home Inspections Silver

27 Russ Gelberg Wells Fargo Home Mortg. Bronze

28 Scott Lynn Attorney At Law Bronze

29 Terri Votanek Transition Staging Silver

30 Theresa M Thurman Chase Bank Silver

31 Verra Rudolfi Euclid Title services, LLC Silver

renewed ?

Board Members

Paid forr Silver Plan on December 12 

2019 Strategic Partners



email phone  

agatha@usfltd.com 847-207-7524

amir@chicagolandlawfirm.com 815-501-1345

amygolden@allstate.com 847-482-0202

ARigwood@RFSLends.com 847-323-1101

bbliss@showhomes.com 847-401-3535

Barbara.Rosenberg@Elderwerks.com 224-500-6674

brian@GuaranteedRate.com 847-712-0830

Christopher.Kaufmann@Stewart.com 630-934-6285

David.Sullivan@Regions.com 847-767-8787

denise.edenhofer@fnf.com 847-812-7662

diane.falk@firstmidwest.com 847-800-4867 

drolf@fdtitle.com 847-853-6648

gmages@magesandprice.com 847-414-3903

GDunlap@myccmortgage.com 847-650-9419 

gwenannkukla2@gmail.com 224-727-9444

haley.hofman@ctt.com 224-355-5830

herb@1stEagleMortgage.com 312-502-0119

JerroldLazar@comcast.net 847-337-4476

jesse@1stclassmovers.com 847-272-9988

lizm@achosahw.com 847-845-7721

lora.willms@nflp.com 262-649-6805

marian.carstar@gmail.com 847-340-9018

mgordon@stearns.com 773-295-0344

MCarrado@rentfurniture.com 331-233-4176

pwilliams@myccmortgage.com 847- 826-5320

bobh.dhi@gmail.com 847- 999-8282

russ.gelberg@wellsfargo.com 847-736-0446

slinn@att.net 847-612-1181

terri@transitionhomestaging.com 312-835-8641

terri.thurman@chase.com 630-267-3330

verra@euclidtitleservices.com 847-902-9339
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